:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11060131

Feb 14, 2025 - 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 345,629 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1775655 - 0.017872812 ETH®
48.87 USD

2 1775656 - 0.018058786 ETH®
49.37 USD

3 1775657 - 0.018143376 ETH®
49.60 USD

4 1775658 - 0.018095593 ETH®
49.47 USD

S 1775659 - 0.018109152 ETH®
49.51 USD

6 1775660 - 0.017859009 ETH&®
48.83 USD

7 1775661 - 0.017876608 ETH®
48.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11060131
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/345629
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775661

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1775662

1775663

1775664

1775665

1775666

1775667

1775668

1775669

1775670

Validator Id

380070

Amount

- 0.018092579
49.47 USD

- 0.018109575
49.51 USD

- 0.063799855
174.44 USD

- 0.018090903
49.46 USD

- 0.017881967
48.89 USD

- 0.018111613
49.52 USD

- 0.018099352
49.48 USD

- 0.018111688
49.52 USD

- 0.018083836
49.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.045600727
124.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775665
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775668
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1775670
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/380070

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



