

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-12-25 00:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 11060131

DATE & TIME Feb 14, 2025 · 15:12 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>345,629</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1775655</u>	- 0.017872812 ETH � 48.87 USD
2	<u>1775656</u>	- 0.018058786 ETH � 49.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1775657</u>	- 0.018143376 ETH � 49.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1775658</u>	- 0.018095593 ETH � 49.47 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1775659</u>	- 0.018109152 ETH � 49.51 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1775660</u>	- 0.017859009 ETH � 48.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1775661</u>	- 0.017876608 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1775662</u>	- 0.018092579 ETH � 49.47 USD
9	<u>1775663</u>	- 0.018109575 ETH � 49.51 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1775664</u>	- 0.063799855 ETH � 174.44 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1775665</u>	- 0.018090903 ETH � 49.46 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1775666</u>	- 0.017881967 ETH � 48.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1775667</u>	- 0.018111613 ETH � 49.52 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1775668</u>	- 0.018099352 ETH � 49.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1775669</u>	- 0.018111688 ETH � 49.52 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1775670</u>	- 0.018083836 ETH � 49.44 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	380070	+ 0.045600727 ETH � 124.68 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.